CAB-program of the week

Monday, November 16th

Time What

08.00 -

09.00 Teachers meeting
09.00 -

09.15 Welcome, what is going to happen?
09.15 -

09.45 Body-Rhythm session (SDP)

09.45 -

10.00 Short Break

10.00 -

12.00 Songwriting

12.00 -

13.00 Lunch and Networking
13.00 -

13.15 “Artist versus Musician” pep-talk
13.15 -

15.30 Band rehearsals

15.30 -

16.00 Coffee Break and Networking

19.00 -
20.45 Jam evening, Denmark are jam-hosts

Tuesday November 17th

Time What

08.30 -

09.00 Teachers meeting
09.00 -

09.45 Body-Rhythm session
09.45 -

10.00 Short Break

10.00 -

12.00 Song writing workshops
12.00 -

13.00 Lunch and Networking
13.00 -

13.45 Inspirational workshop ... “Mistakes”
013.45 -

15.30 Band rehearsals

15.30 -

16.00 Coffee Break and Networking
19.00 -
20.45 Jam evening, Baltic jam-hosts

Who Where Note
Martin Granum and
Outi Rahko 2650
Martin Granum 2650
Torben Jensen 2650
OUAS

2650 + multiple Popl/jazz
Helle Henning rooms vocalists
Torben Jensen 2650

2650, 0344,
studio

Torben Jensen, Martin
Granum, Helle

Henning 2650
Who Location
Martin Granum 2650
Torben Jensen 2650

2650 + multiple
Helle Henning rooms

Martin Granum

2650, 0344,
Everybody studio
Teet Raik 2650

Open session



Wednesday November 18th

Time
9.00-
12.00
12.00 -
13.00
13.00 -
15.00
15.00 -
15.15
15.15-
17.30
18.30
19.00 -
21.30

What

Sightseeing-Trip

Lunch and Networking

Song writing workshops
Coffee Break and Networking

Band rehearsals
Departure from the cottages

DINNER+SAUNA event.

Who

Everybody

Helle Henning

Everybody

Location

Out in Oulu

2650 + multiple
rooms

Bring your
Koiteli residence  swimsuits!



Thursday November 19th

Time
08.30 -
09.00
09.00 -
09.45
09.45 -
10.00
10.00 -
12.00
12.00 -
13.00
13.00 -
13.45
13.45 -
15.30
15.30 -
16.00

21.00

What

Teachers meeting
Body-Rhythm session
Short Break

Band rehearsals

Lunch and Networking
Inspirational workshop ...
Band rehearsals

Coffee Break and Networking

Jam evening, Finland is jam-host

Friday November 20th

Time
08.30 -
09.00
09.00 -
09.45
09.45 -
10.00
10.00 -
12.00
12.00 -
13.00
13.00 -
15.00
15.00-
18.00

19.00 -

What

Teachers meeting

Info and Body-Rhythm session
Short Break

Band rehearsal

Lunch and Networking

Transport and get-in at the library
Rehearsals and sound check

Concerts in town

Who

Martin Granum

Torben Jensen

Everybody

Teet/Samuli ?

Everybody

Samuli Mikkonen

Who

Outi, Martin, Torben

Jensen

Everybody

Everybody

Everybody

Location

2650
Lobby of the

Campus Open session

2650, 0344,
studio

2650,
0344,studio

Vanha
Paloasema,
Kauppurienkatu
24 A, Oulu
(centre of town)

Location

2650

2650

2650, 0344,
studio

City Library

City Library



