CAB-program of the week

Monday, November 16th

Time	What	Who	Where	Note
08.00 -		Martin Granum and		
09.00	Teachers meeting	Outi Rahko	2650	
09.00 -				
09.15	Welcome, what is going to happen?	Martin Granum	2650	
09.15 -				
09.45	Body-Rhythm session (SDP)	Torben Jensen	2650	
09.45 -				
10.00	Short Break			
				OUAS
10.00 -			2650 + multiple	Pop/jazz
12.00	Songwriting	Helle Henning	rooms	vocalists
12.00 -				
13.00	Lunch and Networking			
13.00 -				
13.15	"Artist versus Musician" pep-talk	Torben Jensen	2650	
13.15 -			2650, 0344,	
15.30	Band rehearsals		studio	
15.30 -				
16.00	Coffee Break and Networking			
		Torben Jensen, Martin		
19.00 -		Granum, Helle		
20.45	Jam evening, Denmark are jam-hosts	Henning	2650	

Tuesday November 17th

Time	What	Who	Location	
08.30 -				
09.00	Teachers meeting	Martin Granum	2650	
09.00 -				
09.45	Body-Rhythm session	Torben Jensen	2650	
09.45 -				
10.00	Short Break			
10.00 -			2650 + multiple	
12.00	Song writing workshops	Helle Henning	rooms	
12.00 -				
13.00	Lunch and Networking			
13.00 -				Open session
13.45	Inspirational workshop "Mistakes"	Martin Granum		Open session
013.45 -		Everybody	2650, 0344,	
15.30	Band rehearsals	Lvcrybody	studio	
15.30 -				
16.00	Coffee Break and Networking			
19.00 -		Teet Raik		
20.45	Jam evening, Baltic jam-hosts	I COL I CAIIC	2650	

Wednesday November 18th

Time	What	Who	Location	
9.00-				
12.00	Sightseeing-Trip	Everybody	Out in Oulu	
12.00 -				
13.00	Lunch and Networking			
13.00 -			2650 + multiple	
15.00	Song writing workshops	Helle Henning	rooms	
15.00 -				
15.15	Coffee Break and Networking			
15.15-		Everybody		
17.30	Band rehearsals	Everybody		
18.30	Departure from the cottages			
19.00 -				Bring your
21.30	DINNER+SAUNA event.		Koiteli residence	swimsuits!

Thursday November 19th

Time	What	Who	Location	
08.30 -				
09.00	Teachers meeting	Martin Granum	2650	
09.00 -			Lobby of the	
09.45	Body-Rhythm session	Torben Jensen	Campus	Open session
09.45 - 10.00	Short Break			
10.00 -			2650, 0344,	
12.00	Band rehearsals	Everybody	studio	
12.00 -				
13.00	Lunch and Networking			
13.00 -				
13.45	Inspirational workshop	Teet/Samuli ?		
13.45 -			2650,	
15.30	Band rehearsals	Everybody	0344,studio	
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee Break and Networking			
			Vanha	
			Paloasema,	
			Kauppurienkatu	
24.00	lans avening Finland is into best	Compuli Mildrag -:-	24 A, Oulu	
21.00	Jam evening, Finland is jam-host	Samuli Mikkonen	(centre of town)	

Friday November 20th

Time	What	Who	Location	
08.30 -				
09.00	Teachers meeting		2650	
09.00 -		Outi, Martin, Torben		
09.45	Info and Body-Rhythm session	Jensen	2650	
09.45 -				
10.00	Short Break			
10.00 -			2650, 0344,	
12.00	Band rehearsal	Everybody	studio	
12.00 -				
13.00	Lunch and Networking			
13.00 -				
15.00	Transport and get-in at the library			
15.00-				
18.00	Rehearsals and sound check	Everybody	City Library	
19.00 -	Concerts in town	Everybody	City Library	